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INTRODUCING
NEW POLISHER

Polisher
HMSP18A

180mm

1,200W
Specifications

Capacity: Sanding Disc

Power Input

Spindle Thread

No-load Speed

Dimension (LxWxH)

Net Tool Weight

Standard Accessories

180mm

1,200W

M14
600-3,300/min

420x116x93mm

2.9kg
Real woolen pad, 
Polishing pad,
G-type Handle, Wrench

• Large 180mm Polishing Wheels to Cover larger 
area. 

• Powerful 1200-Watt Motor Ensures 
         high-performance operation. Variable Speed 
         Control 
         precise / versatile usage across various surfaces.
• Velcro-Pad Support

accessories.
• Lock-On Switch enables continuous operation 

without constant pressure and Spindle Lock 
facilitates quick and easy accessory changes.

• Lightweight and Ergonomic Design to 
         maneuver Comfortably even on larger Surfaces. 
         Excellent Swirl and Scratch Removal to tackle       
        moderate to deep imperfections with ease.
• Easy Grip G-Type Handle provides better hand 

control, increasing productivity and reducing 
fatigue

• Sturdy and Durable Construction to withstand 
rigorous use

Features


