

Polisher HMSP18A



INTRODUCING NEW POLISHER



Features

- Large 180mm Polishing Wheels to Cover larger area.
- Powerful 1200-Watt Motor Ensures high-performance operation. Variable Speed Control for different polishing applications. & precise / versatile usage across various surfaces.
- Velcro-Pad Support facilitates easy fixing of accessories.
- Lock-On Switch enables continuous operation without constant pressure and Spindle Lock facilitates quick and easy accessory changes.
- Lightweight and Ergonomic Design to maneuver Comfortably even on larger Surfaces.
 Excellent Swirl and Scratch Removal to tackle moderate to deep imperfections with ease.
- Easy Grip G-Type Handle provides better hand control, increasing productivity and reducing fatigue
- Sturdy and Durable Construction to withstand rigorous use

Specifications	
Capacity: Sanding Disc	180 _{mm}
Power Input	1,200 w
Spindle Thread	M14
No-load Speed	600-3,300/min
Dimension (LxWxH)	420x116x93 _{mm}
Net Tool Weight	2.9kg
Standard Accessories	Real woolen pad, Polishing pad, G-type Handle, Wrench